

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

M.A.C.M.A.No. 448 of 2022.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09	31.03.2026	<p data-bbox="371 539 451 584"><u>VS,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="371 669 1278 1025">It is brought to the notice of this Court by the Counsel for the Appellant that the Insurance Company has also preferred an appeal, aggrieved by the same Award, vide MACMA No.492 of 2022 and as such, requested to post this matter along with MACMA No.492 of 2022.</p> <p data-bbox="427 1093 1235 1131">Post this matter along with MACMA No.492 of 2022.</p> <p data-bbox="371 1305 405 1330">KS</p> <p data-bbox="1177 1267 1273 1308" style="text-align: right;"><u>VS, J</u></p>	